
HawaiiGolfDeals’  
2024 Oahu Rate Card 

• All listed golf rates are per-golfer 
 
 

OAHU 
GOLFHAWAIICARD 

COURSE 
GOLFHAWAIICARD 

RATES 
ADDED-VALUES TEE TIMES 

Royal Kunia CC 
 

One-Day before 11AM 

One-Day after 11AM 

Two Days anytime 

Three Days anytime 

 
$79 
$69 

$129 
$179 

 
Shared cart 

Unlimited Golf 
Sm. Range Balls 
15% off apparel 

Tee times up to 90 days in advance 
 

808-688-9222 
 

Royal Kunia CC rates good thru Jan. 31, 2025 
Oahu sales tax (4.712%) additional 

• Multiple-day programs payable on Day One, unless the course suggests otherwise 
    • Replays via unlimited golf feature subject to availability and same-day 

• Sale apparel may be excluded from GHC discount    • One small bucket of range balls included 

 
OAHU 

TWO-PLAY & CUSTOM 
GOLF BUNDLES 

RATES 
Available only to 
GHC subscribers 

ADDED-VALUES 
TEE TIMES 

 

Tee times exclusively acquired by our golf 
concierge partner 5 to 35 days in advance.  

AM Bundle  
 

 

Premium Course “A”  
Premium Course “B” 

Before 12:00N 
 

$298 
tax included 

 

18-Holes Daily 
Shared cart 

Bundles limited to GOLFHAWAIICARD subscribers. 
One AM Bundle & one PM Bundle available.  
Please read program details on our website! 

PM Bundle 
 

 

Premium Course “A”  
Premium Course “B” 

After 12:00N 
 

$225  
tax included 

18-Holes Daily 
Shared cart 

Prepayment made online via credit card when 
bundles are selected, tee times made, and invoice 

emailed to subscribers. 
 

Program good now thru Dec. 31, 2024 
Rates may be subject to change.  

• These bundles are only available to GHC subscribers   • Sorry, singles (solo golfers) cannot be booked in this program 
• Tee times will be made as close to your preferred times as possible.         • No substitutions permitted. 

• Reasonable fees for changes and cancellations will be spelled out on the program email, Invoice & Confirmation. 
• We can book three or more rounds for your party as a “custom” booking, which will represent even greater savings! 

• The two premium courses will be revealed on instructional email sent when you subscribe. 

 
OAHU 

MYSTERY COURSES 
RATES ADDED-VALUES 

TEE TIMES 
Available up to 6 days in advance 

at both courses 

Leilehua GC 
Our Mystery Oahu GC “A” 

 

18 holes anytime 

10-Play Pass 

These rates good at 
least thru June 2024 

 

$45 
$390 

 

Power cart: $16 
Hand carts: $5 
Range balls: $5 

INSIDER RECOMMENDATIONS 
 

Call 808-655-4653 
 

Please DO NOT present your 
GOLFHAWAIICARD at either course 

Walter Nagorski GC 
Our Mystery Oahu GC “B” 

 

9 holes anytime 

18 holes anytime 

These rates good at 
least thru June 2024 

 

$26 
$36 

9-Hole course 
playable from 

two sets of tees 
 

Power cart: $16 
Hand carts: $5 
Range balls: $5 

This course for residents of North America only 
 

Call 808-438-9587 
 

Must have sufficient ID to visit Nagorski. North 
Americans must have valid drivers license from U.S. or 

Canada, as well as vehicle registration documents.  

      Mystery courses are ”Insider Recommendations“ and do not participate in the Oahu GOLFHAWAIICARD Program. 
           Therefore, NO presentation of your GOLFHAWAIICARD is necessary or required. 

 
BONUS FEATURE:  All Oahu GOLFHAWAIICARD holders receive our exclusive OAHU DINING INSIDER, with 
tips on where to dine and why. This money-saving newsletter delivers great information and value, and even lets you 
know the best places where locals dine.  


